
Bus Schedules 
ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS

Effective  1 April 2018



GATE 
# 14

Camp 
Coiner

PX
Trent 
Gym

Moyer
Bus Terminal

Dragon 
Hill

ACS

CYS

Collier FH

Commissary
Commiskey’s121st

Hospital

26 24

3

20

2

11

1

CCK

22

7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 8:00 8:45 9:30
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 10:15 11:00 11:45

11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 12:30 13:15 14:00

13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 14:45 15:30 16:15

15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:45 18:30

17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:15 20:00

19:00 19:30 20:00

WEEKDAY AND KN HOLIDAYS
WEEKEND. US  HOLIDAYS 

AND TRAINING HOLIDAYS

POST SHUTTLE

4

23

GATE # 
13

9

17

15

14
12

Stop #

Arrival 

Time (+)

Stop 

#

Arrival 

Time (+)

1 0:00 15 0:15

2 0:02 16 0:16

3 0:03 17 0:17

4 0:04 18 0:18

5 0:06 19 0:19

6 0:07 20 0:20

7 0:08 21 0:21

8 0:09 22 0:22

9 0:10 23 0:23

10 0:11 24 0:24

11 0:12 25 0:25

12 0:13 26 0:26

13 0:14

14 0:15

Arrival Times At Bus StopsGATE 
# 21

25

HQ USFK

Honor’s  

Cafe

HQ 8th Army

SAHS

Elementary 

School
Theater21

7
6

8
5

GATE 
# 5

8th MP
18 ITAEWON

ACRES

10

Black Hawk 

Village
Seobingo

Compound

19

13

•During peak demand periods unscheduled buses may augment regularly 

scheduled  departure times 

* Shaded hour shuttle bus will not operate during Destructive 

Weather
GATE 
# 16

GATE 
# 19

GATE 
# 6

16



Shuttle Bus Schedule
Yongsan – K16 

(Weekday and Training Holiday)

R T E B US ST A T ION B US1 B US2 B US3 B US4 B US5 B US6 B US7 B US8 B US 9 B US 10

1 M OYER  R EC 5:30 7:00 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:30

2 S.A . H IGH  SC H OOL 5:33 7:03 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33 21:33

3 121st  H OSP IT A L 5:36 7:06 7:51 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36 21:36

4 C D C / C OM M ISKEY 5:39 7:09 7:54 9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:39

5 C OM M ISSA R Y 5:40 7:10 7:55 9:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40 21:40

6 A R R IVE: K-16 6:20 7:50 8:35 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 20:30 22:20

7 D EP A R T : K-16 6:40 8:10 8:50 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:45 22:35

8 C OM M ISSA R Y 7:20 8:50 9:30 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15 21:25 23:15

9 A R T  & C R A F T  SH OP 7:21 8:51 9:31 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 21:26 23:16

10 121st  H OSP IT A L 7:24 8:54 9:34 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 19:19 21:29 23:19

11 D R A GON  H ILL LOD GE 7:28 8:58 9:38 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23 21:33 23:23

12 A R R IVE: M OYER  R EC 7:29 8:59 9:39 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:24 21:34 23:24



ROUTE BUS STATION BUS 1 BUS 2 BUS 3 BUS 4 BUS 5

1 MOYER REC 6:45 9:45 12:45 15:45 18:45

2 S.A. HIGH SCHOOL 6:48 9:48 12:48 15:48 18:48

3 121ST HOSPITAL 6:51 9:51 12:51 15:51 18:51

4 CDC/COMMISKEY 6:54 9:54 12:54 15:54 18:54

5 COMMISSARY 6:55 9:55 12:55 15:55 18:55

6 ARRIVE: K-16 7:35 10:35 13:35 16:35 19:35

7 DEPART: K-16 7:50 10:50 13:50 16:50 19:50

8 COMMISSARY 8:30 11:30 14:30 17:30 20:30

9 ART & CRAFT SHOP 8:31 11:31 14:31 17:31 20:31

10 121ST HOSPITAL 8:34 11:34 14:34 17:34 20:34

11 DRAGON HILL LODGE 8:38 11:38 14:38 17:38 20:38

12 ARRIVE: MOYER REC 8:39 11:39 14:39 17:39 20:39

Shuttle Bus Schedule
Yongsan – K16 

((Weekend and US Holiday)


